Annexure-3

Name of the corporate debtor: JMD Qils Private Limited, Date of commencement of liquidation: February 03, 2021; List of stakeholders as on: 17/02/2022

List of operational ereditors (Workmen}

{Amount in %)

Sl Name of Name of | Details of claim received Details of elaim admitted Amount of | Amount | Amount of] Amount of { Remarks, if
No. authorised workman contingent | of any claim | claim under any
representative, if Date of Amount Total Amount of claim | Nature| % share in claim mutual | rejected | verification
any receipt claimed amount of | for the period of |of claim| total amount dues,
chaim twenty-four of claims that may
admitted | months preceding admitted be set off
the liguidation
commencement
date
1 {NA Mallah 03.03.20211] 3,94,075.001 3,45,841.00 2,69,445 .00 |Unsccur 0.00 . 418,234.00 - -
Jagroshan ed
Shankar
2 |NA Kameshwer 104.03.2021| 3,22,336.00 | 2,77,683.00 2,49,375.00 [Unsecur 0.00 - - - 44,653.00 - -
Rao ed
3 INA Jayanti Lal  {08.03.2021| 3,38,804.00| 2,95,046.00 2,44,362.00 |Unsecur 0.00 - - 43,758.00 - -
4 INA Dilip 08.03.2021] 2,06,625.00{ 1,77,222.00 1,61,817.00 {Unsecur 0.00 - - 29,403.00 - -
Harirayan ed




